ATLETES DE LA J.A.S. AL CAMPIONAT DEL MON JUVENIL

ANY

1999

2003

2007

2013

2015

LLOC

Bydgoscz (Polonia)

Sherbrooke (Canada)
Ostrava (Rep. Txeca)
Donetsk (Ucrania)

Cali (Colombia)

ATLETA

Ana Jorda
Ana Jorda

Ana Pinero
Xavier Carrion
Gerard Badia

* Lluisa Mitja

PROVA

400 m.t.
Relleu olimpic

Perxa
400 m.t.
800 m.Il.

400 m.t.

CLASS

Elim. (278)
Semif. (11&)

17a
Elim. (27¢&)
Semif. (15€)

Elim. (21a)

62



